
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish PredecessorsActual Start Actual Finish

0 2020_Pine St SD Improve_Baseline_Update20201023 132 days Fri 7/17/20 Tue 1/26/21 Fri 7/17/20 NA

1 Submittal Approval 29.88 days Fri 7/17/20 Thu 8/27/20 Fri 7/17/20 Thu 8/27/20

2 Precast DIs 10 days Fri 7/17/20 Thu 7/30/20 Fri 7/17/20 Thu 7/30/20

3 Tree Grate Boxes 3.88 days Mon 8/24/20 Thu 8/27/20 Mon 8/24/20 Thu 8/27/20

4 Material Procurement 59.88 days Fri 7/31/20 Fri 10/23/20 Fri 7/31/20 Fri 10/23/20

5 Precast DIs 10.18 wks Fri 7/31/20 Mon 10/12/20 2 Fri 7/31/20 Mon 10/12/20

6 Tree Grate Boxes 8 wks Thu 8/27/20 Fri 10/23/20 3 Thu 8/27/20 Fri 10/23/20

7 NTP 0 days Mon 8/31/20 Mon 8/31/20 Mon 8/31/20 Mon 8/31/20

8 Mob In/Signs/SWPPP 2 days Mon 10/26/20 Tue 10/27/20 7 NA NA

9 Survey 2 days Mon 10/26/20 Tue 10/27/20 8SS NA NA

10 Construction 61 days Tue 10/27/20 Tue 1/26/21 NA NA

11 Hawthorne & Irving 15 days Tue 10/27/20 Tue 11/17/20 NA NA

12 Demo 2 days Tue 10/27/20 Wed 10/28/20 NA NA

13 Subgrade 1 day Thu 10/29/20 Thu 10/29/20 12 NA NA

14 SD/Tree Boxes 5 days Fri 10/30/20 Thu 11/5/20 13 NA NA

15 Base 2 days Fri 11/6/20 Mon 11/9/20 14 NA NA

16 Concrete 5 days Tue 11/10/20 Tue 11/17/20 15 NA NA

17 Pine St 800 Block 33 days Wed 11/18/20 Thu 1/7/21 NA NA

18 Oak & Irving 11 days Wed 11/18/20 Fri 12/4/20 NA NA

19 Demo 1 day Wed 11/18/20 Wed 11/18/20 16 NA NA

20 Subgrade 1 day Thu 11/19/20 Thu 11/19/20 19 NA NA

21 SD/Tree Boxes 5 days Fri 11/20/20 Mon 11/30/20 20 NA NA

22 Base 1 day Tue 12/1/20 Tue 12/1/20 21 NA NA

23 Concrete 3 days Wed 12/2/20 Fri 12/4/20 22 NA NA

24 David & Oak 7 days Mon 12/7/20 Tue 12/15/20 NA NA

25 Demo 1 day Mon 12/7/20 Mon 12/7/20 23 NA NA

26 Subgrade 1 day Tue 12/8/20 Tue 12/8/20 25 NA NA

27 SD 1 day Wed 12/9/20 Wed 12/9/20 26 NA NA

28 Base 1 day Thu 12/10/20 Thu 12/10/20 27 NA NA

29 Concrete 3 days Fri 12/11/20 Tue 12/15/20 28 NA NA

30 Pine & David 7 days Wed 12/16/20 Thu 12/24/20 NA NA

31 Demo 1 day Wed 12/16/20 Wed 12/16/20 29 NA NA

32 Subgrade 1 day Thu 12/17/20 Thu 12/17/20 31 NA NA

33 SD 1 day Fri 12/18/20 Fri 12/18/20 32 NA NA

34 Base 1 day Mon 12/21/20 Mon 12/21/20 33 NA NA

35 Concrete 3 days Tue 12/22/20 Thu 12/24/20 34 NA NA

36 Pine St 8 days Mon 12/28/20 Thu 1/7/21 NA NA

37 Demo 1 day Mon 12/28/20 Mon 12/28/20 35 NA NA

38 Subgrade 1 day Tue 12/29/20 Tue 12/29/20 37 NA NA

39 SD 1 day Wed 12/30/20 Wed 12/30/20 38 NA NA

40 Base 1 day Thu 12/31/20 Thu 12/31/20 39 NA NA

41 Concrete 3 days Mon 1/4/21 Wed 1/6/21 40 NA NA

42 AC 1 day Thu 1/7/21 Thu 1/7/21 41 NA NA

43 Hawthorne & McLellan 11 days Fri 1/8/21 Fri 1/22/21 NA NA

44 Demo 2 days Fri 1/8/21 Mon 1/11/21 42 NA NA

45 Subgrade 2 days Tue 1/12/21 Wed 1/13/21 44 NA NA

46 Base 2 days Thu 1/14/21 Fri 1/15/21 45 NA NA

47 Concrete 5 days Mon 1/18/21 Fri 1/22/21 46 NA NA

48 AC 1 day Mon 1/25/21 Mon 1/25/21 47 NA NA

49 Striping 1 day Tue 1/26/21 Tue 1/26/21 48 NA NA
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